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HEALTH SYSTEM

MEMORIAL HERMANN HEALTH SYSTEM
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM
HCA HEALTHCARE (FKA HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF AMERICA)
HCA GULF COAST DIVISION (AKA HCA HOUSTON HEALTHCARE)
TEXAS CHILDRENS HOSPITAL
HOUSTON METHODIST (FKA METHODIST HOSPITAL SYSTEMD
CHITEXAS DIVISION - CHI ST LUKES HEALTH (FKA ST LUKES EPISCOPAL HEALTH SYSTEND
COMMONSPIRIT HEALTH
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS MEDICAL BRANCH HEALTH (AKA UTMB HEALTH)
HARRIS HEALTH SYSTEM (FKA HARRIS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT)
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HEADQUARTERS
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HOUSTON
AUSTIN
NASHVILLE
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NUMBER OF
PHYSICIAN GROUPS

NET PATIENT REVENUE TOTAL NET PATIENT PCT REVENUE PAYOR MIX
CED FROMHOSPITALS IN REVENUE FROMHOSPTALS MEDICARE
HOUSTON CBSA INHOUSTON CBSA
CHUCK STOKES, BSN, RN, FACHE $ 4416797459 §  4416,797,459 100.00% 2061%
JAMES MILLIKEN § 4078716103 §  5384,305,964 15.75% 25.63%
SAMUEL HAZEN, MBA § 2496431,140 S 39,776,570,364 6.27% 30.43%
TROY VILLARREAL, FACHE $ 2496431,140 §  2.887,740,763 86.44% 2321%
MARK WALLACE § 1921,106,127 §  1821,106,127 100.00% 0.39%
MARC BOOM, MD § 1707876237 §  1707,876,237 100.00% 34.68%
DOUG LAWSON, FACHE § 1431,138082 §  1431,138,082 100.00% 28.50%
KEVIN LOFTON § 1431,138082 S 28313872212 5.06% 33.80%
DONNA SOLLENBERGER, MA S 588,048,288 § 588,048,288 100.00% 1651%
GEORGE MASI S 403,186,804 § 403,186,804 100.00% 496%
NUMBER OF
AMBULATORY NUMBER OF IMAGING NUMBER OF SKILLED ~ NUMBER OF HOME NUMBER OF NUMBER OF URGENT
SURGERY CENTERS CENTERS NURSING FACILITIES ~ HEALTH AGENCIES HOSPICES CARE CLINICS
9 22 2 1 1 15
24 21 1 7
157 129 21 8 1 150
12 12 1 3
8 13
5 12 1
4 1
65 165 104 63 M 106
3 2 6
1 10 1 5

PAYOR MIX
MEDICAID

9.73%
2.03%
6.94%
6.53%
9.05%
381%
461%
9.31%
4.88%
32.30%

NUMBER OF PAYORS

PAYOR MIX
PRIVATE SELFPAY
OTHER

69.66%
72.45%
62.63%
70.26%
90.56%
61.50%
66.90%
56.88%
7861%
62.74%

NUMBER OF GPO
PHARMACY
AFFILIATIONS
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