RANK	HEALTH SYSTEM	HEADQUARTERS LOCATION	HEADQUARTERS State	CEO	FROM	ITIENT REVENUE I Hospitals in Uston CBSA	TOI	TAL NET PATIENT Revenue	PCT REVENUE From Hosptals In Houston CBSA	PAYOR MIX Medicare	PAYOR MIX Medicaid	PAYOR MIX Private Selfpay Other
1	MEMORIAL HERMANN HEALTH SYSTEM	HOUSTON	TX	CHUCK STOKES, BSN, RN, FACHE	\$	4,416,797,459	\$	4,416,797,459	100.00%	20.61%	9.73%	69.66%
2	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM	AUSTIN	TX	JAMES MILLIKEN	\$	4,078,716,103	\$	5,384,305,964	75.75%	25.53%	2.03%	72.45%
3	HCA HEALTHCARE (FKA HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF AMERICA)	NASHVILLE	TN	SAMUEL HAZEN, MBA	\$	2,496,431,140	\$	39,776,570,364	6.27%	30.43%	6.94%	62.63%
4	HCA GULF COAST DIVISION (AKA HCA HOUSTON HEALTHCARE)	HOUSTON	TX	TROY VILLARREAL, FACHE	\$	2,496,431,140	\$	2,887,740,763	86.44%	23.21%	6.53%	70.26%
5	TEXAS CHILDRENS HOSPITAL	HOUSTON	TX	MARK WALLACE	\$	1,921,106,127	\$	1,921,106,127	100.00%	0.39%	9.05%	90.56%
6	HOUSTON METHODIST (FKA METHODIST HOSPITAL SYSTEM)	HOUSTON	TX	MARC BOOM, MD	\$	1,707,876,237	\$	1,707,876,237	100.00%	34.68%	3.81%	61.50%
7	CHI TEXAS DIVISION - CHI ST LUKES HEALTH (FKA ST LUKES EPISCOPAL HEALTH SYSTEM)	HOUSTON	TX	DOUG LAWSON, FACHE	\$	1,431,138,082	\$	1,431,138,082	100.00%	28.50%	4.61%	66.90%
8	COMMONSPIRIT HEALTH	CHICAGO	IL.	KEVIN LOFTON	\$	1,431,138,082	\$	28,313,872,212	5.05%	33.80%	9.31%	56.88%
9	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS MEDICAL BRANCH HEALTH (AKA UTMB HEALTH)	GALVESTON	TX	DONNA SOLLENBERGER, MA	\$	588,048,288	\$	588,048,288	100.00%	16.51%	4.88%	78.61%
10	HARRIS HEALTH SYSTEM (FKA HARRIS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT)	HOUSTON	TX	GEORGE MASI	\$	403,186,804	\$	403,186,804	100.00%	4.96%	32.30%	62.74%

R	RANK	HEALTH SYSTEM	NUMBER OF Hospitals	NUMBER OF Physician Groups	NUMBER OF Ambulatory Surgery Centers	NUMBER OF IMAGING Centers	NUMBER OF SKILLED Nursing facilities		NUMBER OF Hospices	NUMBER OF URGENT Care Clinics	NUMBER OF PAYORS	NUMBER OF GPO Pharmacy Affiliations
	1	MEMORIAL HERMANN HEALTH SYSTEM	21	1	9	22	2	1	1	15	1	1
	2	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM	10	6	24	21		1		7		1
	3	HCA HEALTHCARE (FKA HOSPITAL CORPORATION OF AMERICA)	211	129	157	129	21	8	7	150	1	1
	4	HCA GULF COAST DIVISION (AKA HCA HOUSTON HEALTHCARE)	16	8	12	12		1		3		2
	5	TEXAS CHILDRENS HOSPITAL	4	2		8				13	1	2
	6	HOUSTON METHODIST (FKA METHODIST HOSPITAL SYSTEM)	9	5	5	12	1					1
	7	CHI TEXAS DIVISION - CHI ST LUKES HEALTH (FKA ST LUKES EPISCOPAL HEALTH SYSTEM)	8	2		4		1				2
	8	COMMONSPIRIT HEALTH	197	37	65	165	104	63	41	106	1	
	9	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS MEDICAL BRANCH HEALTH (AKA UTMB HEALTH)	6	1	3	2				6		2
	10	HARRIS HEALTH SYSTEM (FKA HARRIS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT)	3		1	10	1			5		1